| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Rookie1000 Q1 8/19/2012 09:20
Qualifying started at 9:20:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:04.970 +0.155 9:23:49.365 3 1:06.426 +0.495 9:27:00.667
(28) Michael Poulsen 3 1:06.179 +1.364 9:24:55.544 4 1:06.990 +1.059 9:28:07.657
1 1:06.917 +3.418 9:24:18.458 4 1:04.815 9:26:00.359 5 1:07.906 +1.975 9:29:15.563
2 1:07.015 +3.516 9:25:25.473 5 2:54.587 +1:49.772 9:28:54.946 6 1:08.833 +2.902 9:30:24.396
3 3:38.792 +2:35.293 9:29:04.265 7 1:06.427 +0.496 9:31:30.823
4 1:03.949 +0.450 9:30:08.214 (22) Preben Lind 8 1:07.176 +1.245 9:32:37.999
5 1:04.339 +0.840 9:31:12.553 1 1:06.196 +1.287 9:23:46.159 9 1:05.931 9:33:43.930
6 1:03.605 +0.106 9:32:16.158 2 1:06.480 +1.571 9:24:52.639 10 1:19.722 +13.791 9:35:03.652
7 1:03.499 9:33:19.657 3 1:05.764 +0.855 9:25:58.403
8 1:03.525 +0.026 9:34:23.182 4 1:05.825 +0.916 9:27:04.228 (53) Rune Romdal
9 1:03.512 +0.013 9:35:26.694 5 1:05.391 +0.482 9:28:09.619 1 1:09.177 +3.244 9:24:00.828
10 1:04.209 +0.710 9:36:30.903 6 1:06.048 +1.139 9:29:15.667 2 1:07.163 +1.230 9:25:07.991
7 1:06.189 +1.280 9:30:21.856 3 1:07.073 +1.140 9:26:15.064
(76) Keld Sommer 8 1:05.763 +0.854 9:31:27.619 4 1:05.945 +0.012 9:27:21.009
1 1:09.430 +5.082 9:24:17.507 9 1:04.909 9:32:32.528 5 3:46.516 +2:40.583 9:31:07.525
1:08.684 +4.336 9:25:26.191 10 1:05.437 +0.528 9:33:37.965 6 1:06.353 +0.420 9:32:13.878
3 1:06.017 +1.669 9:26:32.208 11 1:21.634 +16.725 9:34:59.599 7 1:06.677 +0.744 9:33:20.555
4 1:06.640 +2.292 9:27:38.848 8 1:07.827 +1.894 9:34:28.382
5 1:05.890 +1.542 9:28:44.738 (23) Mikkel Larsen 9 1:06.526 +0.593 9:35:34.908
6 1:04.348 9:29:49.086 1 1:07.165 +2.025 9:23:35.677 10 1:06.119 +0.186 9:36:41.027
2 1:06.771 +1.631 9:24:42.448 11 1:05.933 9:37:46.960
(182) Jeppe Olesen 3 1:06.901 +1.761 9:25:49.349 12 1:06.449 +0.516 9:38:53.409
1 1:11.487 +7.129 9:23:10.921 4 1:08.593 +3.453 9:26:57.942
2 1:09.277 +4.919 9:24:20.198 5 1:05.140 9:28:03.082 (6) Martin Hjalmarsson
3 1:06.959 +2.601 9:25:27.157 6 1:07.817 +2.677 9:29:10.899 1 1:10.281 +4.107 9:23:01.666
4 1:06.238 +1.880 9:26:33.395 7 1:06.309 +1.169 9:30:17.208 2 1:08.645 +2.471 9:24:10.311
5 2:49.569 +1:45.211 9:29:22.964 8 1:06.749 +1.609 9:31:23.957 3 1:07.025 +0.851 9:25:17.336
6 1:04.536 +0.178 9:30:27.500 9 1:06.471 +1.331 9:32:30.428 4 1:08.337 +2.163 9:26:25.673
7 1:04.358 9:31:31.858 10 1:06.285 +1.145 9:33:36.713 5 1:07.556 +1.382 9:27:33.229
8 1:05.053 +0.695 9:32:36.911 11 1:09.518 +4.378 9:34:46.231 6 1:07.143 +0.969 9:28:40.372
9 1:04.455 +0.097 9:33:41.366 12 1:06.706 +1.566 9:35:52.937 7 1:06.996 +0.822 9:29:47.368
13 1:07.207 +2.067 9:37:00.144 8 1:07.082 +0.908 9:30:54.450
(4) Jens Rasmussen 14 1:05.571 +0.431 9:38:05.715 9 1:06.565 +0.391 9:32:01.015
1 1:06.880 +2.453 9:23:40.267 10 1:06.865 +0.691 9:33:07.880
2 1:06.049 +1.622 9:24:46.316 (64) Frank Pedersen 11 1:06.573 +0.399 9:34:14.453
3 1:08.059 +3.632 9:25:54.375 1 1:10.878 +5.722 9:23:29.969 12 1:06.174 9:35:20.627
4 1:04.843 +0.416 9:26:59.218 2 1:10.088 +4.932 9:24:40.057 13 1:23.184 +17.010 9:36:43.811
5 2:35.437 +1:31.010 9:29:34.655 3 1:08.719 +3.563 9:25:48.776
6 1:06.093 +1.666 9:30:40.748 4 1:09.042 +3.886 9:26:57.818 (141) Daniel Gustavsen
7 1:04.743 +0.316 9:31:45.491 5 1:05.888 +0.732 9:28:03.706 1 1:10.481 +4.114 9:22:58.226
8 3:13.393 +2:08.966 9:34:58.884 6 1:07.558 +2.402 9:29:11.264 2 1:08.033 +1.666 9:24:06.259
9 1:05.714 +1.287 9:36:04.598 7 1:05.948 +0.792 9:30:17.212 3 1:07.295 +0.928 9:25:13.554
10 1:04.427 9:37:09.025 8 1:06.226 +1.070 9:31:23.438 4 1:07.320 +0.953 9:26:20.874
9 1:05.285 +0.129 9:32:28.723 5 1:07.001 +0.634 9:27:27.875
(94) Heini Guttesen 10 1:07.111 +1.955 9:33:35.834 6 1:06.578 +0.211 9:28:34.453
1 1:13.955 +9.222 9:24:39.345 11 1:08.149 +2.993 9:34:43.983 7 1:08.688 +2.321 9:29:43.141
2 1:09.309 +4.576 9:25:48.654 12 1:05.937 +0.781 9:35:49.920 8 1:06.837 +0.470 9:30:49.978
3 1:07.327 +2.594 9:26:55.981 13 1:05.927 +0.771 9:36:55.847 9 1:06.918 +0.551 9:31:56.896
4 1:06.895 +2.162 9:28:02.876 14 1:05.156 9:38:01.003 10 1:07.088 +0.721 9:33:03.984
5 1:06.988 +2.255 9:29:09.864 11 1:06.779 +0.412 9:34:10.763
6 1:06.774 +2.041 9:30:16.638 (38) Christoffer Alw'en 12 1:06.367 9:35:17.130
7 1:06.709 +1.976 9:31:23.347 1 1:09.889 +4.194 9:24:15.016
8 1:05.742 +1.009 9:32:29.089 2 1:07.110 +1.415 9:25:22.126 (2) Lars Andersson
9 1:07.351 +2.618 9:33:36.440 3 1:06.394 +0.699 9:26:28.520 1 1:10.992 +4.023 9:23:29.812
10 1:07.815 +3.082 9:34:44.255 4 1:06.143 +0.448 9:27:34.663 2 1:09.947 +2.978 9:24:39.759
11 1:06.216 +1.483 9:35:50.471 5 3:52.933 +2:47.238 9:31:27.596 3 1:08.718 +1.749 9:25:48.477
12 1:05.395 +0.662 9:36:55.866 6 1:05.695 9:32:33.291 4 1:09.066 +2.097 9:26:57.543
13 1:04.733 9:38:00.599 5 1:08.826 +1.857 9:28:06.369
(8) Henrik Wiese 6 1:08.313 +1.344 9:29:14.682
(26) Chris Carlsen 1 1:10.065 +4.134 9:23:04.653 7 1:09.392 +2.423 9:30:24.074
1 1:06.865 +2.050 9:22:44.395 2 2:49.588 +1:43.657 9:25:54.241 8 1:09.041 +2.072 9:31:33.115
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Rookie1000 Q1

Qualifying started at 9:20:18

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:06.969 9:32:40.084 4 1:10.239 +1.700 9:27:14.503 9 1:23.491 +13.618 9:32:38.898
5 1:09.854 +1.315 9:28:24.357 10 2:22.682 +1:12.809 9:35:01.580
(92) Patrick Joey Christiansen 6 1:09.334 +0.795 9:29:33.691 11 1:10.078 +0.205 9:36:11.658
1 1:13.388 +6.343 9:23:01.494 7 1:09.389 +0.850 9:30:43.080 12 1:09.873 9:37:21.531
2 1:09.475 +2.430 9:24:10.969 8 1:09.831 +1.292 9:31:52.911 13 1:10.234 +0.361 9:38:31.765
3 1:09.355 +2.310 9:25:20.324 9 1:08.694 +0.155 9:33:01.605
4 1:07.891 +0.846 9:26:28.215 10 1:08.845 +0.306 9:34:10.450 (221) Michael Danielsen
5 1:08.715 +1.670 9:27:36.930 11 1:09.642 +1.103 9:35:20.092 1 1:13.710 +3.162 9:23:01.352
6 1:07.495 +0.450 9:28:44.425 12 1:08.539 9:36:28.631 2 1:12.758 +2.210 9:24:14.110
7 1:07.332 +0.287 9:29:51.757 13 1:09.509 +0.970 9:37:38.140 3 1:12.975 +2.427 9:25:27.085
8 1:07.045 9:30:58.802 14 1:08.745 +0.206 9:38:46.885 4 1:14.033 +3.485 9:26:41.118
5 1:11.418 +0.870 9:27:52.536
(5) Robert Petersen (41) Anders Pedersen 6 1:12.919 +2.371 9:29:05.455
1 1:10.374 +3.116 9:24:25.946 1 1:10.288 +1.640 9:23:56.686 7 1:11.475 +0.927 9:30:16.930
2 1:10.434 +3.176 9:25:36.380 2 1:09.471 +0.823 9:25:06.157 8 1:10.548 9:31:27.478
3 1:09.601 +2.343 9:26:45.981 3 1:08.648 9:26:14.805
4 1:09.340 +2.082 9:27:55.321 4 1:08.945 +0.297 9:27:23.750
5 1:09.546 +2.288 9:29:04.867 5 1:09.192 +0.544 9:28:32.942
6 1:08.101 +0.843 9:30:12.968
7 1:07.258 9:31:20.226 (47) Tonny Moberg
1 3:17.601 +2:08.386 9:25:34.018
(44) Tony Nilsson 2 1:16.616 +7.401 9:26:50.634
1 1:12.106 +4.649 9:23:03.358 3 1:12.102 +2.887 9:28:02.736
2 1:09.895 +2.438 9:24:13.253 4 1:12.462 +3.247 9:29:15.198
3 1:08.661 +1.204 9:25:21.914 5 1:12.188 +2.973 9:30:27.386
4 1:10.056 +2.599 9:26:31.970 6 1:10.688 +1.473 9:31:38.074
5 1:08.140 +0.683 9:27:40.110 7 1:11.584 +2.369 9:32:49.658
6 1:08.060 +0.603 9:28:48.170 8 1:09.616 +0.401 9:33:59.274
7 1:08.848 +1.391 9:29:57.018 9 1:10.140 +0.925 9:35:09.414
8 1:07.500 +0.043 9:31:04.518 10 1:09.584 +0.369 9:36:18.998
9 1:07.632 +0.175 9:32:12.150 11 1:09.376 +0.161 9:37:28.374
10 1:07.457 9:33:19.607 12 1:09.215 9:38:37.589
11 1:26.099 +18.642 9:34:45.706
(11) Thomas Hansen
(164) Lars Olofsson 1 1:12.300 +2.954 9:22:55.386
1 1:10.012 +2.329 9:24:24.923 2 1:10.517 +1.171 9:24:05.903
2 1:09.851 +2.168 9:25:34.774 3 1:10.023 +0.677 9:25:15.926
3 1:10.440 +2.757 9:26:45.214 4 1:09.644 +0.298 9:26:25.570
4 1:08.945 +1.262 9:27:54.159 5 1:11.413 +2.067 9:27:36.983
5 1:09.382 +1.699 9:29:03.541 6 1:10.948 +1.602 9:28:47.931
6 1:07.683 9:30:11.224 7 1:09.730 +0.384 9:29:57.661
7 1:07.988 +0.305 9:31:19.212 8 1:09.346 9:31:07.007
8 1:07.884 +0.201 9:32:27.096
9 1:08.630 +0.947 9:33:35.726 (87) Mark Larsen
1 1:18.015 +8.172 9:23:17.186
(158) Jan Hansen 2 1:12.512 +2.669 9:24:29.698
1 1:12.969 +4.688 9:23:10.681 3 1:10.868 +1.025 9:25:40.566
2 1:11.223 +2.942 9:24:21.904 4 1:10.230 +0.387 9:26:50.796
3 1:11.318 +3.037 9:25:33.222 5 1:09.843 9:28:00.639
4 1:09.280 +0.999 9:26:42.502 6 1:10.004 +0.161 9:29:10.643
5 1:10.094 +1.813 9:27:52.596 7 1:57.623 +47.780 9:31:08.266
6 1:08.700 +0.419 9:29:01.296
7 1:08.694 +0.413 9:30:09.990 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
8 1:08.281 9:31:18.271 1 1:12.351 +2.478 9:22:58.867
9 1:08.550 +0.269 9:32:26.821 2 1:11.160 +1.287 9:24:10.027
10 1:08.500 +0.219 9:33:35.321 3 1:11.368 +1.495 9:25:21.395
4 1:11.737 +1.864 9:26:33.132
(14) Henning Boll 5 1:10.483 +0.610 9:27:43.615
1 1:14.852 +6.313 9:23:40.255 6 1:11.221 +1.348 9:28:54.836
2 1:12.611 +4.072 9:24:52.866 7 1:10.423 +0.550 9:30:05.259
3 1:11.398 +2.859 9:26:04.264 8 1:10.148 +0.275 9:31:15.407
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